
Pony
 Club

Dates 2021
Sunday 3rd January

Sunday 7th February

Sunday 7th March

Sunday 11th April

Sunday 2nd May

Sunday 6th June

Sunday 4th July

Sunday 1st August

Sunday 5th September

Sunday 3rd October

Sunday 7th November

Sunday 5th December

Pony Club is held on the first
Sunday of every month. 
The day includes:
Morning - Riding, theory &
practical training towards PC
Tests & Badges.
Lunch- Pack up or Tuck Shop £2
Afternoon - Quiz, preparing team
ponies including plaiting, tack
cleaning & grooming. 
Pony Games practice in teams.
Presentation of badges &
certificates.

To book text 07961104690   

07961
104690

oecuk@
outlook.com

Join The Pony Club, the largest International Youth
Organisation for those interested in ponies & riding

10am-4pm £40
OEC became a Pony Club Centre
in 2008; enabling children to
take advantage if the excellent
Pony Club educational system &
superb insurance, without
having to own a pony. Members
are encouraged to improve
knowledge by working towards
PC Achievement Badges & Tests.
Great opportunity to make
friends, work as part of a team,
improve confidence & skills.   

We are currently accepting new
members for OEC Pony Club.
Children should be at least 6yrs
& ride off the lead rein in walk
and trot. Members subscribe an
annual membership fee which
includes third party liability
insurance. There is no need to
join the Pony Club straight
away, come & join in for a day
first. If you would like to join,
ask for a membership form &
order your Pony Club tie, badge
& sweatshirt for your uniform. 


